Nanki | Nanki | Nanki | Nanki : Nanki | Nanki | Nanki | Nanki
JR express | Napki|Napki Nanki| Nag To/From Yunominesou Bus Schedule JR express Nt NeghtNegkd ey
Dep Singu 6:20(9:1312:45 17:31 2021/10/1amended Arr Singu 11:34|13:37| 16:24 | 23:14
Arr Nagoya 9:41(12:41/16:10|20:49 % KumanoBus = Kumano Gobo Nankai Bus
Arr Tokyo (Sinkansen from Nagoya) | 11:33|14:33|18:101 22:43
Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano Kumano | Kumano Kumano Kumano Kumano Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano | Kumano
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
number |(53]|(51]|(53]|/(51]|(51])({(51]|C(301){(51]|(51]|(301)|[51]|C(301] number |(302]|[51]((302)|[51]|(302)|[51])((51])((51])|(51]|(53]|(51]|[53]
Yamatoyagi 9:15 11:38 l 13:38 Singu 5:53 | 7:10 | 7:46 | 8:40 | 9:59 1 10:40|12:10|13:30|15:00|16:00| 17:10| 18:15
Gojo 10:31 13:06| | [15:06 Hayatama | | 5:57 | 7:14 | 7:50 | 8:44 | 10:03| 10:44 | 12:14| 13:34 | 15:04| 16:04| 17:14| 18:19
Michinoeki
Uenoji 12:25 15:00/ | |17:00 Kumanosa| | 4 | 7:39| 4 |09 | | | |12:39/13:59 1529 16:29/17:3918:44
Boat)
T°})sn“sk:,}”a 13:39 16:14| | |[18:14 Kannmaru | | 6:26 | 7:44 | 8:19 | 9:14 | 10:32| 11:14| 12:44| 14:04| 15:34| 16:34| 17:44| 18:49
Yagio 14:13 16:48| | 18:48 Shiko 6:30 | 7:48 | 8:23 | 9:18 | 10:36|11:18|12:48| 14:08| 15:38|16:38| 17:48| 18:53
Tali-ls%r;%lae 6:45 | 7:25 | 8:20 {10:00|12:15|13:25|14:23|15:15/16:15| 16:58| 17:40| 18:58 Ukegawa| | 6:47 | 8:03 | 8:40 | 9:33 | 10:53|11:33|13:03| 14:23|15:53|16:53| 18:03| 19:08
Yunomine . . . . . Kawayu . . . . .
Oheen 6:56 l 8:31 l l l 14:34| | l 17:09| | 19:09 e 6:53 l 8:46 l 10:59| | l l l 16:58| | 19:13
Simoyuno . . Watarase . . . . .
6:57 l m l l l m l l 17:11 l m Onsen 6:55 l 8:48 l 11:01 l l l l 17:00, | 19:15
Watarase . . . . . Simoyuno . . .
Onsen 7:02 l 8:37 l l l 14:42 | l 1717 1 19:17 7:01 l m l 11:07 A l l l 17:05 I} m
Kawayu . . . . . Yunomine . . . . .
Oncen 7:04 l 8:39 l l l 14:44| | l 17:19| | 19:19 e 7:03 l 8:56 l 11:09| | l l l 17:06| | 19:21
Ukegawa| | 7:09 | 7:31 | 8:44 | 10:06|12:21|13:31|14:50| 15:21|16:21|17:25|17:46|19:25 Tali-\lesm?\:lae 7:14 | 8:09 | 9:07 | 9:39 [ 11:20|11:39|13:09| 14:29|15:59|17:17|18:09| 19:32
Shiko 7:24 | 7:46 | 8:59 |10:21|12:36|13:46| 15:07|15:36|16:36|17:42| 18:01| 19:42 Yagio 7:24 9:17 11:30
Kannmaru| | 7:28 | 7:50 | 9:03 | 10:25|12:40|13:50| 15:11| 15:40| 16:40| 17:46| 18:05| 19:46 Tolsukawa | | 7.1 9:51 12:04
Michinoeki
'&‘;‘2;’;33:’ 7:33 | 7:55 | 9:08 [10:30|12:45(13:55| | |15:45/16:45| | [18:10] ! skUenoji | | 9:24 11:24 13:37
Boat)
playatama | | 7:58 | 8:20 | 9:33 | 10:55| 13:10| 14:20  15:40| 16:10| 17:10| 18:15 | 18:35| 20:15 Gojo | |10:57 13:14 15:27
Singu 8:02 | 8:24 | 9:37 [10:59|13:14|14:24|15:47|16:14(17:14|18:24|18:39|20:22 Yamatoyagi| | 12:24 14:41 16:54
¥Tanise no Tsuribasi-From Uenoji bus stop, 2minutes on foot. Simoyunomine—Singu1,570yen Yamatoyagi4,200yen
From Hongu Taishamae 310yen To Hongu Taishamae 310yen
number |[(84])|(53]|(80]|(53]|{(80]|(301)|(80)|[80)|(301)|(301] number [(302])|(81)|(3021|(302){(81]|(81)|(85)|(53)|(85)|(53)
Hongu . . . . . . . . . . Simoyuno . . . . . . . . . .
GiEneTae 5:49 | 6:45 | 8:05 | 8:20 |12:40|14:23|15:05|16:40|16:58|18:58 = 7:01 | 8:02 | 854 {11:07|13:28|14:39|16:43|17:05(18:37(19:20
Bus .| Ryujin | Kumano | Ryujin | Kumano | Ryujin Ryujin | Ryujin l Bus Ryujin Ryujin | Ryujin | Ryujin | Kumano | Ryujin | Kumano l
Company Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus | Bus Company Bus Bus | Bus | Bus Bus Bus Bus
Simoyuno . . . . . . . . . . Hongu . . . . . . . . . .
6:04 | 6:57 | 8:20 | 8:32 | 12:55|/14:36|15:20|16:55|17:11|19:11 Talshantae 7:14 | 8:20 | 9:07 [ 11:20|13:46|14:57|17:01|17:17|18:55|19:32




